Identifier Land Registration Date Issued	RECOR DARFO DER LAND T This Course the see of the see information purposes only See al customers should obtain and rely of NAL27D/712 District North Auckland O3 February 2000	DOFTITLE RANSFER AC SLEASE AME Copy Data behair of the client and arroot & Thompson nor to accept liability for any er their own documents ar	CT 2017
<b>Prior References</b> NA1820/1			
Estate	Fee Simple - 1/2 share		
Area	771 square metres more or less		
Legal Description	Part Lot 1 Deposited Plan 21868		
<b>Registered Owner</b> Li Chuan Chen	s		
Estate	Leasehold	Instrument	L D472582.2
		Term	999 years commencing on 9.12.1997
Legal Description	Flat 2 Deposited Plan 199227		
<b>Registered Owner</b> Li Chuan Chen	S		
Intonasta			

## Interests

Fencing Agreement in Transfer 310645 (Affects Fee Simple)

D253308.4 Lease of Flat 1 DP 185779 CT NA116A/915 issued (Affects Fee Simple)

D472582.2 Lease of Flat 2 DP 199227 Term 999 years commencing on 9.12.1997 Composite CT NA127D/712 issued - produced 25.1.2000 at 3.55 pm and entered 3.2.2000 at 9.00 am (Affects Fee Simple)

7356265.3 Mortgage to Westpac New Zealand Limited - 6.6.2007 at 2:42 pm

